2024 YALE UNIVERSITY ADDRESS FOR STATE/ FEDERAL ELECTIONS

COLLEGES

Yale Arnold

Yale Baker Hall

Yale Benjamin Franklin
Yale Berkeley

Yale Bingham

Yale Branford

Yale Davenport

Yale Durfee

Yale Ezra Stiles

Yale Farnam

Yale Grace Hopper
Yale Graduate School
Yale Helen Hadley
Yale Jonathan Edwards
Yale Lawrance

Yale McClellan

Yale Morse

Yale Pauli Murray
Yale Pierson

Yale Saybrook

Yale Silliman

Yale Sterling Law
Yale Timothy Dwight
Yale Trumbull

Yale Vanderbilt

Yale Welch

Yale Wright

ZIP-CODE

06511-4708
06511-8931
06511-3705
06511-8945
06511-8960
06511-8943
06511-6627
06511-6627
06511-8928
06511-

06511-8945
06511-3627
06511-6802
06511-8976
06511-

06510-

06511-8928
06511-8943
06511-8943
06511-8946
06511-8908
06511-8918
06511-8911
06511-8945
06510-

06511-

06520-9334

304 Elm St

100 Tower Parkway

90 Prospect St
205 Elm St
300 College St
74 High St

248 York St
198 Elm St
302 York St
380 College St
189 Elm St
320 York St
420 Temple St
68 High St

358 College St
1037 Chapel St
304 York St
130 Prospect St
261 Park St
242 Elm St
505 College St
127 Wall St
345 Temple St
241 Elm St
1035 Chapel St
330 College St
206 Elm St

DISTRICT ADDRESS

1-2
22-1
22-2

1-2

7-2

7-2
22-1

7-2
22-1

7-2

1-2
22-1

1-2

7-2

7-2

7-2
22-1
22-2
22-1

7-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

7-2

7-2

7-2

133 ELM STREET

55 FOOTE STREET

55 FOOTE STREET
133 ELM STREET

200 ORANGE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
55 FOOTE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
55 FOOTE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
133 ELM STREET

55 FOOTE STREET
133 ELM STREET

200 ORANGE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
55 FOOTE STREET

55 FOOTE STREET

55 FOOTE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
133 ELM STREET

133 ELM STREET

133 ELM STREET

133 ELM STREET

200 ORANGE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET
200 ORANGE STREET

Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Cafeteria- located in the back
Cafeteria- located in the back
Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Downstairs in room #G2
Downstairs in room #G2
Cafeteria- located in the back
Downstairs in room #G2
Cafeteria- located in the back
Downstairs in room #G2

Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Cafeteria- located in the back
Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Downstairs in room #G2
Downstairs in room #G2
Downstairs in room #G2
Cafeteria- located in the back
Cafeteria- located in the back
Cafeteria- located in the back
Downstairs in room #G2

Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Entrance on Temple St- downstairs
Downstairs in room #G2
Downstairs in room #G2
Downstairs in room #G2

If You Do Not See Your Dorm Listed Please Contact The Registrars Of Voters Office
Monday - Friday 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (Except On Recognized Holidays) At 203-946-8035

Entrance on Admiral Street
Entrance on Admiral Street

Entrance on Admiral Street

Entrance on Admiral Street

Entrance on Admiral Street

Entrance on Admiral Street

Entrance on Admiral Street
Entrance on Admiral Street




